CORRIGENDUM

Supplement No. 5A (A/36/5/Add.1)

7 October 1981



NEW YORK

UNITED NATIONS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

FINANCIAL REPORT AND AUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS for the year ended 31 December 1980 and REPORT OF THE BOARD OF AUDITORS

Corrigendum

Page 5, table, third column (Expenditure during 1980) ı.

Subtotal (statements I and IV) should read 889.5

Page 13, subheading above paragraph 41 2.

The title should read

United Nations Special Fund for Land-locked Developing Countries

Page 18, paragraph 63, line 5 3.

For 31 December 1981 read 31 December 1980